CORRIDA MONTANHA PICO DO URUBU 2014

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

Numero
290
259
263
241

242

262
283
250
215
272
218

253
268
281
293
207
211
294
287
299
277

275
243
261
282
248
285

Nome

TATIANA DE PADUA CIA

MARI DEGUCHI

MERCIA CRISTINA DE BRITTO

FAFCAR

ANTONIA PEREIRA GALVAO

JOSEANGELA VITORIA FORTE
MIZOBATA

MELISA LUIZ DE MELO
ROSELANDIA LUCHESE
LUDMILA DUARDTE
CLAUDIA DINIZ
PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA NASCIMENTO

MARA FREITAS

PAMELA HELLEBREKERS SERAVALLI
ROSA DE ASSIS

VALNETE BASTOS MACHADO
APARECIDA MARTINNICOLETTE
CECILIA MARIA DANTAS MIRANDA
VANDERLI MARIA MORE

SOLANGE MAIZ

WANESSA ROBERTA DA SILVA
ROBERTO CAVALCANTE ANDRADE

RENATA MEDINA
JULIA ISHY

MARIA ISABEL DE SENA

ROSA MARIA NASCIMENTO SOUZA
LEILANE MUNALDI

SANDRA HELENA HEGUEDUSCH

40
46
39
58

31

19
40
16
39
35
36

33
27
59
49
53
34
50
53
34
31

43
56
49
40
28
46

Fx.Et.
F4099
F4099
F3039
F4099

F3039

F1629
F4099
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039

F3039
F1629
F4099
F4099
F4099
F3039
F4099
F4099
F3039
F3039

F4099
F4099
F4099
F4099
F1629
F4099

Cl.LFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
2 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
3 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
6 F
7 F
7 F
8 F
8 F
9 F

10 F
11 F
4 F
12 F

Equipe Tempo
EQUIPINSANA 01:29:23
ZL RUNNING 01:31:48
PE NA TABUA 01:33:54
TURMA DO BOSQUE 01:41:09
MAIA
CASAL LOUCO 01:44:46
AIMM 01:45:35
JOTTA JR SPORTS 01:46:08
SEM BOLETO 01:46:13
DINIZ PAULA 01:47:22
PRO RUNNER TEAM 01:48:49
SEM BOLETO (FALAR 01:49:32
COM ESTHER)
PRO RUNNER TEAM 01:51:51
NOG.RUN 01:52:01
EQUIPINSANA 01:54:51
REDE ATLETA 01:56:49
E.C PE NA TABUA 01:57:20
PRO RUNNER 01:58:52
EQUIPINSANA 02:02:19
EQUIPINSANA 02:13:33
GW7 02:14:22
NOVA EQUIPE NUCLEO 02:14:50
MONTANHA
SKOL GELADA 02:20:02
EQUIPE REDE ATLETA 02:30:52
SEM BOLETO 02:30:57
NITEROI - RJ 02:39:36
PRO RUNNER 02:40:44
POWER SYSTEM / 03:07:47

LONGOS TODOS

Péagina :



